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Ramakrishna Mission Sikshanamandira 
Belur Math, Howrah – 711 202 

 

 

 

M. Phil in Education 2016-18 
 

Notice 
 

 Date & Time of Viva-voce (Marks 50) = 5th July, 2016 (Tuesday), at 10.30 a.m. 

(Only those candidates have been called for Viva-Voce who have qualified in written 

test held on 28th June, 2016 and those who belong to exempted categories.) 

 

 Candidates are to produce the followings during Viva-voce: 

 All Educational Testimonials. (Original)  

 Original Photo ID Proof. 

 Original ‘No Objection Certificate’ issued by the competent authority  

(if employed).    

 

 

 

 

 

                    Date: 30/06/2016                                                          Sd/-  

                                                                                                         Swami Tattwasarananda 

                                                                               Principal                                                
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M. Phil in Education 2016-18 
Results of written test for admission to M. Phil. in Education 2016-18 held on 28th June, 2016 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Form 

No. 

Name Category 
Marks 

Obtained 
(Out of 100) 

Remarks  

1. 2 BISWAJIT GOSWAMI Gen. 55 Qualified 

2. 4 AYAN CHAKRABORTY Gen. 44 Not Qualified 

3 3 AMITAVA JANA Gen. 43 Not Qualified 

4. 6 SWARUP ROY SC 45 Qualified 

5. 7 PRODIP KARMOKAR OBC-B 61 Qualified 

6. 9 KARTIK SHIT SC 55 Qualified 

7. 10 SNEHASISH PANDA Gen. 31 Not Qualified 

8. 11 TANMOY DAS Gen. 52 Qualified 

9. 13 BISWAJIT SAHOO OBC-B 56 Qualified 

10. 14 SHYAMAL DEBNATH OBC-B 54 Qualified 

11. 16 ANGAN SAMANTA Gen. 56 Qualified 

12. 17 SISIR KUMAR SARKAR SC 45 Qualified 

13. 18 PALASH KR.DAS SC 30 Not Qualified 

14. 20 PRALAY KUMAR MANNA Gen. 38 Not Qualified 

15. 21 SHIBOPROSAD MONDAL Gen. 42 Not Qualified 

16. 22 TANMOY DEY PH 45 Qualified 

17. 23 SOURAV RANA OBC-B 41 Not Qualified 

18. 25 SWAPAN MAITY PH 46 Qualified 

19. 27 MANAS RANJAN MAITY Gen. 41 Not Qualified 

20. 28 SANKHA JANA Gen. 57 Qualified 

21. 29 ARUP BISWAS SC 36 Not Qualified 

22. 30 SANTANU GHORAI Gen. 50 Qualified 

23. 31 SAMARESH ADAK Gen. 44 Not Qualified 

24. 32 CHRANJIT DAS Gen. 46 Not Qualified 

25. 33 ARUN KUMAR BARI SC 35 Not Qualified 

26. 34 RANJAN KUMAR MANDAL SC 46 Qualified 
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27. 35 AMIT KUMAR MAHANTI Gen. 61 Qualified 

28. 36 SOMEN KR. MAJEE Gen. 53 Qualified 

29. 37 MRINAL MONDAL SC 53 Qualified 

30. 38 SUMAN JANA Gen. 50 Qualified 

31. 39 ABHIJIT MANDAL SC 51 Qualified 

32. 40 TAPAS KUMAR HAZRA Gen. 51 Qualified 

33. 41 SURAJIT SAHA Gen. 50 Qualified 

34. 42 ARIJIT SAHA Gen. 56 Qualified 

35. 44 TANMAY KANTI GAYEN SC 38 Not Qualified 

 

Qualifying marks for General = 50, for Reserved Category =45     

List of Candidates called for Viva-voce  

Date & Time: 5th July, 2016 at 10.30 a.m. 

 

Exempted Category: NET/SET/SLET in Education  

 

Sl. 

No. 

Form 

No. 

Name  Category 

1. 1 KIRHAN SUBA ST 

2. 5 NIRANJAN MANNA OBC-B 

3. 8 KAJAL HAZRA SC 

4. 12 ATINDRA BISWAS OBC-B 

5. 15 SANTANU NASKAR SC 

6. 19 PRITAM RAJAK SC 

7. 26 MITHUN GAYAN SC 

8. 43 AVIK BANERJEE Gen. 

Qualified in written test held on 28th June, 2016 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Form 

No. 

Name  Category 

1. 2 BISWAJIT GOSWAMI Gen. 

2. 6 SWARUP ROY SC 

3. 7 PRODIP KARMOKAR OBC-B 
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4. 9 KARTIK SHIT SC 

5. 11 TANMOY DAS Gen. 

6. 13 BISWAJIT SAHOO OBC-B 

7. 14 SHYAMAL DEBNATH OBC-B 

8. 16 ANGAN SAMANTA Gen. 

9. 17 SISIR KUMAR SARKAR SC 

10. 22 TANMOY DEY PH 

11. 25 SWAPAN MAITY PH 

12. 28 SANKHA JANA Gen. 

13. 30 SANTANU GHORAI Gen. 

14. 34 RANJAN KUMAR MANDAL SC 

15. 35 AMIT KUMAR MAHANTI Gen. 

16. 36 SOMEN KR. MAJEE Gen. 

17. 37 MRINAL MONDAL SC 

18. 38 SUMAN JANA Gen. 

19. 39 ABHIJIT MANDAL SC 

20. 40 TAPAS KUMAR HAZRA Gen. 

21. 41 SURAJIT SAHA Gen. 

22. 42 ARIJIT SAHA Gen. 

 


